
CATERING@PLANTAHQ.COM 
ORDERS MADE LESS THAN 48 HOURS IN ADVANCE ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITYcatering

Some dishes contain nuts, wheat, and soy. Gluten-free items are made in a shared kitchen, so cross-contact may occur. 
Please tell your server about allergies. To keep every dish true to its bold flavor, we kindly decline modifications. 

contains nutsGF gluten friendly

SUSHI PLATTERS
ASSORTED MAKI ROLLS
spicy tuna, dragon, red dragon, firecracker, volcano

24 piece

ASSORTED NIGIRI 
ahi watermelon, unagi eggplant

7548 piece
96 piece                                 

100
195

SIGNATURES
SIDES

CHICKEN CACCIATORE
creamy polenta, tomato sauce, capers, chili bomba

BEEF STROGANOFF
mushrooms, mustard sauce, tater tots

SPICY RIGATONI
tomato rosé sauce, cashew mozzarella, nooch, calabrese chili

SPAGHETTINI CARBONARA
mushroom bacon, smoked tempeh, cracked pepper, nooch

UDON NOODLES
truffle mushroom cream

serves 8

80

80

80

80

80

20

20

CHICK'N FRIED MUSHROOMS
nuoc cham

TATER TOTS 
torched miso, kimchi, korean chili flake, cilantro, thai basil

BANG BANG BROCCOLI
sweet chili, peanut sauce

BRUSSELS SPROUTS 
sambal, mint, tempura bits

BLACKENED BROCCOLI

TRUFFLE FRIES
chives, nooch

PROTEIN PLATTERS
CRISPY TOFU

BLACKENED TOFU

CRISPY CHICK'N CUTLETS

STEAK

45

40

40

30

30

20
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40
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serves 8

LARGE SALADS & BOWLS

CAESAR SALAD
romaine, mushroom bacon, nooch, sesame, pumpkin seeds

WAFU CRUNCH SALAD 
crispy chick'n, cabbage, avocado, sesame ginger dressing, 
crispy wontons

POKE BOWL
ahi watermelon, carrot salmon, chick'n fried mushrooms, 
pickled cucumber, mushroom bacon, gomae, avocado,    
spicy mayo, unagi

60

85

75

minimum order of 6 serves 15
INDIVIDUAL BOWLS

YOGURT PARFAIT 
coconut yogurt, fresh berries, cornflake granola

TOFU SCRAMBLE
avocado, kale, potatoes, mushrooms, nooch, hot sauce

12

18

PLATTERS

SPINACH ARTICHOKE QUESADILLA 
cashew mozzarella, mushroom, caesar salad

AVOCADO TOAST 
chili bomba, sourdough, microgreens, super seed crunch

130

120

BREAKFAST

GF

GF

GF
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55CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE

MINI BROWNIES

SEASONAL CHEESECAKE

30 pieces

DESSERT PLATTERS

GF

120

140

HOUSE BURGER 
cheese, mushroom bacon, lettuce, tomato, pickles, onion, secret sauce

ASSORTED WRAP PLATTER 
crispy mushroom caesar, kimchi wrap, wafu chick’n crunch

serves 12

HANDHELDS

GF

12 inch whole pizza

PIZZA

VODKA
tomato cream, cashew mozzarella, basil pesto, chili bomba

HAWAIIAN
bbq sauce, cashew mozzarella, pineapple, smoked tempeh, 
red onion, pickled jalapenos, ranch

CACIO E PEPE
creamy cacio sauce, tofu ricotta, lemon, olive oil

PEPPERONI
tomato sauce, cashew mozzarella

22

22

19

20


